2014JamResortSummerCup. AL JAM Task2 at 2014/08/31

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK,MAC PARA

2014PCL JAM Task2
TO 0.0 km JAMSPORTS-TO_

1 1.4 km JAMSPORTS-LD_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)

2 3.2km FANTASY-RESTHOUS _

3 5.0 km JAMSPORTS-LD_

4 6.8 km FANTASY-RESTHOUS _

5 9.1 km STAFFRODGE_

6 11.4 km FANTASY-RESTHOUS _

7 13.8 km RYOKINJO_

8 15.8 km JAMSPORTS-TO_

GOAL 17.2 km JAMSPORTS-LD_ (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km Pkm PDep. Pkm/h PArr. Total
1 508 SHOICHI, Yoshida (Nova Mentor3) JPN 12:20:00 12:49:24 00:29:24 17.2  286.8 0.0 2934 24.6 605
2 509 YOSHIMASA, Nakajima (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 12:20:00 12:54:54 00:34:54 17.2  286.8 0.0 2178 11.9 516
3 524 KOICHI, Shimizu (Gradient Aspen4) JPN 12:20:00 12:55:15 00:35:15 17.2  286.8 0.0 2146 11.1 512
4 507 HIDEO, Sakai (NIVIUK ARTIK3) JPN 12:20:00 12:55:49 00:35:49 17.2  286.8 0.0 209.6 10.7 507
5 517 MUTSUMI, Sekine (Air Design RISE) JPN 11:52:46  12:39:07 00:46:21 17.2  286.8 244  133.2 52.4 497
6 527 NORIKO, Yokohori (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 12:11:36  12:50:11 00:38:35 17.2  286.8 40 186.9 17.3 495
7 514 AKIKO, Aoyagi (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 12:12:22  12:50:35 00:38:13 17.2  286.8 35 189.8 13.1 493
8 505 HIDEAKI, Kondo (NIVIUK HOOK3) JPN 12:07:45 12:50:07 00:42:22 17.2  286.8 6.0 1594 20.5 473
9 541 TADASHI, Azuma (Nova Mentor3) JPN 11:53:23  12:45:10 00:51:47 17.2  286.8 17.4  100.5 43.5 448
10 537 TOMOAKI, Ashida (Nova Mentor2) JPN 11:52:33  12:45:24  00:52:51 17.2  286.8 17.6 94.5 36.0 435
11 523 FUMIE, Yako (NIVIUK ARTIK2) JPN 11:56:50 12:50:12 00:53:22 17.2  286.8 11.6 91.6 14.9 405
12 502 MIYOKO, Takase (Nova Mentor2) JPN 11:49:00 12:47:59 00:58:59 17.2  286.8 15.3 61.1 29.8 393
13 547 MASAKAZU, Maeda (Nova Mentor3) JPN 16.5 280.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 281
14 512 HISASHI, Hiramatsu (NIVIUK HOOK3) JPN 153 267.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 267
15 555 NOZOMI, Tomishige (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 15.2 265.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 266
16 538 HIROAKI, Nakamura (NIVIUK ARTIK3) JPN 9.7 1757 0.0 0.0 0.0 176
17 531 HIROKAZU, Hayashi (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 95 1734 0.0 0.0 0.0 173
18 548 TSUTOMU, Kitaguchi (Gin Gliders Carrera) JPN 8.5 158.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 159
19 554 TOSHIKAZU, Watanabe (Nova ION2) JPN 6.0 1134 0.0 0.0 0.0 113

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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Place Nr Name

20 518 YOSHIO, Masuda (Advance Epsilon7)
20 552 HARUO, Takemura
20 513 MASAYA, Koshisaka (Nova Mentor2)

Region SS ES Time

JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km
JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km
JPN Minimum distance setto 3.0 km

km
2.2
2.1
1.7

P km
61.6
61.6
61.6

P Dep. Pkm/h

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr.
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total
62
62
62

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:

Absent:

Present:

Launched:

Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:

Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:

Maximum Speed:

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

22

22
22
12
12

296.1 km

13.5km

17.2 km

32.24 km/h (Yoshida Shoichi)
00:29:24

11:49:00

12:39:07 (Sekine Mutsumi)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

Day Quality
C Launch:

C Distance:
C Time:

Day Quality:

Scoring

Task Weight

Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:

Available Departure Points:

Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0h
10.0 %

1.000
1.000
0.706
0.706

177.4
0.406
286.8
293.4
73.4

52.4

705.9
604.8

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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